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38456 SFR 1,003 08/09/2019

2021HX Base Yr

364 SW LEATHER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,170 123.0570 137.82 299,069 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1893

BAS 1,893 100 1,893 245,239

FCP 552 25 138 17,878

FOP 152 30 46 5,960

FOP 310 30 93 12,048

2,907 2,170 281,125

BAS= W13 FOP= N10 W31 S10 E31$ W31 FCP= N18 W23 S24 E23 N6$
S6 W23 S27 E23 N9 E13 FOP= S8 E19 N8 W19$ E19 S8 E12 N5 E6
N20 W6 N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,296

1,296

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,820

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 32,720

3 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000


